Amity Township Board of Supervisors

7:00PM Call to Order

Public Comment(s) (agenda items only)

Leaf Creek Farm — Planned Traffic Improvements

Presentation by Western Berks EMS

Public Comment

Executive Session

Adjournment

Thursday, October 13, 2022
Wednesday, October 19, 2022
Monday, November 7, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022
November 24-25, 2022

Monday, December 5, 2022
Thursday, December 8, 2022
Wednesday, December 21, 2022
Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Workshop Meeting Agenda
October 5, 2022

Upcoming Meetings

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
Offices Closed
7:00PM
Offices Closed
7:00PM
Offices Closed
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

Planning Commission
Board of Supervisors
Parks and Recreation
Election Day
Planning Commission
Veteran’s Day

Board of Supervisors
Happy Thanksgiving!
Parks and Recreation
Planning Commission
Board of Supervisors
Reorganization



